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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
CHALAKKUDY

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
24/01/2026

To date
24/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 24/01/2026 ARUNKUMAR T S Thumbarathy, Annanad, Kallur Vadakkummuri, Annanad, 
Chalakudy, 680309

 

2 24/01/2026 Varghese T O Thottan House, Annanad, Kallur Vadakkummuri, Annanad, 
Chalakudy, 680309

 

3 24/01/2026 Baby Kulangara, Kanalpalam, Kallur Vadakkummuri, Annanad, 
Chalakudy, 680309

 

4 24/01/2026 Jismon John Kulangara House, Annanad, Kallur Vadakkummuri, 
Annanad, Chalakudy, 680309

 

5 24/01/2026 Ramu 26, V.R.Puram, Perambra, V.R.Puram, Chalakkudy Booth 
95, 680722

 

6 24/01/2026 Kausalya 26, V.R.Puram, Perambra, V.R.Puram, Chalakkudy 
Booth95, 680722

 

7 24/01/2026 Anju Mohanan P PARPPILLY HOUSE, KAROOR, KODAKARA, 
MNAKULANGARA, CHALAKUDY, 680684
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8 24/01/2026 Mallika KIZHUMATHRA, Annanad, Kallur Vadakkummuri, 
ANNANAD P O, Chalakudy, 680309

 

9 24/01/2026 Biju KIZHUMATHRA, Annanad, Kallur Vadakkummuri, 
Annanad P O, Chalakudy, 680309

 

10 24/01/2026 Sangeetha PARAPARAMBIL HOUSE, Annanad, Kallur 
Vadakkummuri, ANNANAD P O, Chalakudy, 680309

 

11 24/01/2026 Besty Babu Kolapran House, Perambra, Kodakara, Perambra, 
Chalakudy, 680689

 

12 24/01/2026 Simi 19/344 B, KUNDANI, NOBLE NAGAR, KODAKARA, 
MANAKULANGARA, CHALAKUDI, 680684

 

13 24/01/2026 Ramesh C C Chembattu House, Perambra, Kodakara, Perambra, 
Chalakudy, 680689

 

14 24/01/2026 ANNIE K P Cherppanath, Annanad, Kallur Vadakkummuri, Annanad, 
Chalakudy, 680309

 

15 24/01/2026 Remya Chembattu House, Perambra, Kodakara, Perambra, 
Chalakudy, 680689

 

16 24/01/2026 JUFFIN C JAMES Cherppanath, Annanad, Kallur Vadakkummuri, Annanad, 
Chalakudy, 680309

 

17 24/01/2026 Dhanesh Jose V Charuvila Puthan Veedu, Annanad, Kallur Vadakkummuri, 
Annanad, Chalakudy, 680309

 

18 24/01/2026 Denny Payyappilly, Ambekkar Colony Road,Attappadam, Koratti, 
Muringoor, Chalakudy, 680309

 

19 24/01/2026 Joby Thommama Housr, Perambra, Kodakara, Perambra, 
Chalakudy, 680689
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20 24/01/2026 JINSHA K JOHNY Thommana House, Perambra, Kodakara, Perambra, 
Chalakudy, 680689

 

21 24/01/2026 ARYAN M NAIR Kattilayath House, Perambra, Kodakara, Perambra, 
Chalakudy, 680689

 

22 24/01/2026 MOHAN NAIR Kattilayath House, Perambra, Kodakara, Perambra, 
Chalakudy, 680689

 

23 24/01/2026 George Nangini House, Raman Road, West Chalakudy, Chalakudy, 
Chalakudy, 680307

 

24 24/01/2026 Shibi Nangini House, Raman Road, West Chalakudy, Chalakudy, 
Chalakudy, 680307

 

25 24/01/2026 THOMSON GEORGE Nangini House, Raman Road, West Chalakudy, Chalakudy, 
Chalakudy, 680307

 

26 24/01/2026 Soudamini Kattilayath House, Perambra, Kodakara, Perambra, 
Chalakudy, 680689

 

27 24/01/2026 Babu Kallivalappil, Raman Road, West Chalakudy, Chalakudy, 
Chalakudy, 680307

 

28 24/01/2026 Sulochana 26, V.R.Puram, Perambra, V.R.Puram, Chalakkudy 
Booth95, 680722

 

29 24/01/2026 Mohanan 26, V.R.Puram, Perambra, V.R.Puram, Chalakkudy 
Booth95, 680722

 

30 24/01/2026 Yadhukrishnan 26, V.R.Puram, Perambra, V.R.Puram, Chalakudy Booth,95, 
680722

 

31 24/01/2026 Vaisakh Mohan 29, V.R.Puram, Perambra, V.R.Puram, Chalakudy Booth 95, 
680722
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32 24/01/2026 Raghu Pattlikkaan House, Vazhiyambalam, Kodakara, Perambra, 
Chalakudy, 680684

 

33 24/01/2026 Raji Pattlikkaan House, Vazhiyambalam, Kodakara, Kodakara, 
Chalakudy, 680684

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


